

# 301276 - Hellmann's MAYONNAISE Real Mayonnaise Portion Made wi...

Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise is made with real eggs, oil, and vinegar for a rich, creamy flavor that your guests can savor. Ideal for cafes, restaurants, and catering services, the convenient packets allow guests to easily dispense mayonnaise and minimize mess and waste. This mayonnaise not only pairs perfectly with signature burgers and sandwiches, but it also can be used as a c...



## MARKETING

Rich, perfectly textured mayonnaise made from real eggs, oil, and vinegar. Convenient stick packets allow guests to easily apply mayonnaise. Enhances your dishes with a perfectly balanced flavor. Certified by the Master Chefs' Institute for superior taste. Ideal for cafes, restaurants, hotels, and more. Gluten Free

## Nutrition Facts

|                                |                  |
|--------------------------------|------------------|
| 1 Servings per container       |                  |
| <b>Serving Size</b>            | <b>10.6 gram</b> |
| <b>Amount Per Serving</b>      |                  |
| <b>Calories</b>                | <b>70</b>        |
| <b>% Daily Value*</b>          |                  |
| <b>Total Fat</b> 8 g           | <b>12%</b>       |
| Saturated Fat 1.5 g            | <b>8%</b>        |
| Trans Fat 0 g                  |                  |
| <b>Cholesterol</b> 5 mg        | <b>0%</b>        |
| <b>Sodium</b> 70 mg            | <b>3%</b>        |
| <b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 0 g | <b>0%</b>        |
| Dietary Fiber 0 g              | <b>0%</b>        |
| Total Sugars 0 g               |                  |
| Includes Added Sugars          | <b>%</b>         |
| <b>Protein</b> 0 g             |                  |
| Vitamin D                      | %                |
| Calcium 0 mg                   | 0%               |
| Iron 0 mg                      | 0%               |
| Potassium                      | %                |

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

| Code              | Dist Prod Code | GTIN           | Calculated Pack |
|-------------------|----------------|----------------|-----------------|
| 00000000084135165 | 301276         | 10048001351650 | 210 x .38 OZ    |

| Brand      | Brand Owner                             | GPC Description               |
|------------|---|-------------------------------|
| Hellmann's | Unilever Food Solutions - North America | Dressings/Dips (Shelf Stable) |

| Gross Weight | Net Weight | Case/Catch Weight | Country Of Origin | Kosher     | Child Nutrition |
|--------------|------------|-------------------|-------------------|------------|-----------------|
| 5.608 LBR    | 4.914 LBR  | No                | United States     | Undeclared | No              |

| Shipping |       |           |              |       |            |                      |
|----------|-------|-----------|--------------|-------|------------|----------------------|
| Length   | Width | Height    | Volume       | TlxHI | Shelf Life | Storage Temp From/To |
| 10 INH   | 8 INH | 6.625 INH | 0.306713 FTQ | 24x6  | 240 Days   | 40 FAH / 85 FAH      |

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - NI
- Eggs - C
- Soy - NI
- Wheat - NI
- Sesame - NI
- Peanuts - NI
- Tree Nuts - NI
- Fish - NI
- Shellfish - NI

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP

## INGREDIENTS

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, LIQUID WHOLE EGG AND YOLK, VINEGAR, SALT, SUGAR, CONCENTRATED LEMON JUICE, CALCIUM DISODIUM EDTA TO PROTECT QUALITY, NATURAL FLAVOUR CONTAINS: EGG

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Use as required.

## MORE INFORMATION

### 301276 - Hellmann's MAYONNAISE Real Mayonnaise Portion Made wi...

Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise is made with real eggs, oil, and vinegar for a rich, creamy flavor that your guests can savor. Ideal for cafes, restaurants, and catering services, the convenient packets allow guests to easily dispense mayonnaise and minimize mess and waste. This mayonnaise not only pairs perfectly with signature burgers and sandwiches, but it also can be used as a c...

#### NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



|                     |      |
|---------------------|------|
| Calories            | 70   |
| Protein             | 0 g  |
| Total Carbohydrates | 0 g  |
| Sugars              | 0 g  |
| Dietary Fiber       | 0 g  |
| Lactose             |      |
| Sucrose             |      |
| Vitamin A (IU)      | 0    |
| Vitamin A (RE)      | 0    |
| Vitamin C           | 0 mg |
| Magnesium           |      |
| Monosodium          |      |

|                     |       |
|---------------------|-------|
| Total Fat           | 8 g   |
| Trans Fat           | 0 g   |
| Saturated Fat       | 1.5 g |
| Added Sugars        |       |
| Polyunsaturated Fat |       |
| Monounsaturated Fat |       |
| Cholesterol         | 5 mg  |
| Vitamin D           |       |
| Vitamin E           |       |
| Folate              |       |
| Vitamin B-6         |       |
| Sulphites           |       |

|              |       |
|--------------|-------|
| Sodium       | 70 mg |
| Calcium      | 0 mg  |
| Iron         | 0 mg  |
| Potassium    |       |
| Zinc         |       |
| Phosphorus   |       |
| Thiamin      |       |
| Niacin       |       |
| Riboflavin   |       |
| Vitamin B-12 |       |
| Nitrates     |       |

#### NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



#### MORE IMAGES

